
 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Springfield Salters Close
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

9
0600

--
0603
0607
0613
0621

--
0625

--

9
0630

--
0633
0637
0643
0651

--
0655

--

9
0700

--
0703
0707
0713
0721

--
0726

--

9
0730

--
0733
0739
0746
0756
0802

--
--

9 9 9 9 9
0750

Then
at
these
mins

10 30 50

past
each
hour
until

1630
-- -- -- -- --
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each
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1934 34 2234
1940 40 2240
1948 48 2248
1952 52 2252

-- -- --
-- -- --

9
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--
2334
2340
2348

--
2352
2354

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Springfield Salters Close
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
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Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Springfield Salters Close
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
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until

1710
-- -- -- --

0943 13 43 1713
0947 17 47 1717
0954 24 54 1724
1004 34 04 1734
1009 39 09 1739

-- -- -- --

9
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--
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1747
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1809

--

9
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1813

--
1817
1824
1834
1839
1841

9 Darlington to Springfield

via Haughton Road - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Saturday, June 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

Sunday - Darlington Prebend Row
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	Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Sunday - Darlington Prebend Row

